Wiremold
GFCI PLUGMOLD 3FT IVORY 5 OUTLETS AND SELF TEST GFCI MODULE
Part No. V20GB306TRGFI6
Plugmold® Multioutlet Systems are available in a wide variety of lengths and
fittings and in a variety of finishes to provide versatile solutions for many
applications. Plugmold options include single or alternating circuits, standard
or isolated ground receptacles, GFCI protection, tamper-resistant protection,
USB charging, Snapicoil® harnesses of prewired receptacles, and cord-
ended units. Plugmold® Multioutlet Systems are available in black or ivory
ScuffCoat™ finish, painted white or gray enamel steel, stylish stainless steel,
anodized aluminum and durable textured ivory nonmetallic. The painted steel
product works with many types of decor and is paintable to integrate with most
color schemes. Durable stainless steel and anodized aluminum Plugmold
products are corrosion-resistant, making them ideal for labs.
Features & Benefits
Compact, low profile appearance. Enhanced aesthetics and ideal for installations within minimal spaces.
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Wiremold UPC Number 786776188097
Country Of Origin United States Number of Receptacles 5
Applicat ion Sector  Commercial Standard
cULus Listed Multioutlet
assemblies: File E15191
Guide PVGT. Meets
Article 380 of NEC.
Type Plugmold
Dimensions
Product  Width US  1.3 in Product  Depth US  0.75 in
Product  Length US  1.3 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus List ingNumber   E15191 cULus Listed  Yes
Buy American Act Compliance
May 08 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
NAFTA  Yes
Additional Information
RoHS Conformant Yes Product  Environmental Profile  Yes
Technical Information
Frequency Rat ing  60 Hz Amperage 20 A
Enclosure Type Steel Voltage 125.0 V
Environmental Condit ions  Dry interior locations
May 08 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us